
   

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

Train ID 2U63 2U65 2D49 2U67 2U69 2D01 2U71 2U73 2D03 2U75 2U77 2D05 2U79 2D07 2U81 2D09 2U83 2D11 2U85 2D13 2U87 2D15 2U89 2D17 2U91 2D19 2G99 2U93 2D21 2U95 2D23 2U97

Departs

From

SubSect/TPO/Ctrl EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK EK

CHESHUNT Dep . . . . 17.24 . . . . 17.54 . . . . 18.22 . . . . 18.57 . . 19.29 . . 19.59 . . 20.29 . . 20.59 . . 21.29 . . 21.56 . . 22.27 . . . . 22.59 . . 23.32 . .

Theobalds Grove . . . . . . . . 17.27 . . . . . . . . 17.57 . . . . . . . . 18.25 . . . . . . . . 19.00 . . . . 19.32 . . . . 20.02 . . . . 20.32 . . . . 21.02 . . . . 21.32 . . . . 21.59 . . . . 22.30 . . . . . . . . 23.02 . . . . 23.35 . . . .

Turkey Street . . . . 17.29 . . . . 17.59 . . . . 18.28 . . . . 19.03 . . 19.34 . . 20.04 . . 20.34 . . 21.04 . . 21.34 . . 22.01 . . 22.32 . . . . 23.04 . . 23.37 . .

Southbury . . . . . . . . 17.32 . . . . . . . . 18.02 . . . . . . . . 18.31 . . . . . . . . 19.06 . . . . 19.37 . . . . 20.07 . . . . 20.37 . . . . 21.07 . . . . 21.37 . . . . 22.04 . . . . 22.35 . . . . . . . . 23.07 . . . . 23.40 . . . .

ENFIELD TOWN Dep 17.07 17.21 . . 17.37 17.51 . . 18.06 18.21 . . 18.35 18.52 . . 19.18 . . 19.50 . . 20.20 . . 20.50 . . 21.20 . . 21.45 . . 22.15 . . . . 22.47 . . 23.23 . . 23.42

Bush Hill Park 17.10 17.24 . . . . 17.40 17.54 . . . . 18.09 18.24 . . . . 18.38 18.55 . . . . 19.21 . . . . 19.53 . . . . 20.23 . . . . 20.53 . . . . 21.23 . . . . 21.48 . . . . 22.18 . . . . . . . . 22.50 . . . . 23.26 . . . . 23.45

Edmonton Green 17.12 17.26 17.35 17.42 17.56 18.05 18.12 18.26 18.34 18.41 18.57 19.09 19.24 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.50 22.07 22.20 22.38 . . 22.52 23.10 23.28 23.43 23.47

Silver Street 17.14 17.28 17.37 17.44 17.58 18.07 18.14 18.28 18.36 18.43 18.59 19.11 19.26 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.52 22.09 22.22 22.40 . . . . 22.54 23.12 23.30 23.45 23.49

White Hart Lane Arr 17.16 17.30 17.39 17.46 18.00 18.09 18.16 18.30 18.38 18.45 19.01 19.13 19.28 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.54 22.11 22.24 22.42 . . 22.56 23.14 23.32 23.47 23.51

Dep 17.16 17.30 17.39 17.46 18.01 18.09 18.16 18.31 18.39 18.46 19.02 19.15 19.29 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.57 22.13 22.27 22.43 22.49 22.58 23.14 23.32 23.47 23.51

Bruce Grove 17.18 17.32 17.41 17.48 18.03 18.11 18.18 18.33 18.41 18.48 19.04 19.17 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 21.59 22.15 22.29 22.45 . . 23.00 23.16 23.34 23.49 23.53

SEVEN SISTERS Arr 17.20 17.34 17.43 17.50 18.05 18.13 18.20 18.35 18.43 18.50 19.06 19.19 19.33 19.48 20.03 20.18 20.33 20.48 21.03 21.18 21.33 21.48 22.01 22.17 22.31 22.47 22.52 23.02 23.18 23.36 23.51 23.55

Dep 17.21 17.35 17.44 17.51 18.05 18.14 18.21 18.35 18.44 18.51 19.06 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.34 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.03 22.18 22.33 22.48 22.53 23.03 23.19 23.37 23.52 23.56

Stamford Hill 17.23 17.37 17.46 17.53 18.07 18.16 18.23 18.37 18.46 18.53 19.08 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.50 22.55 23.05 23.21 23.39 23.54 23.58

Stoke Newington 17.25 17.39 17.48 17.55 18.09 18.18 18.25 18.39 18.48 18.55 19.10 19.23 19.39 19.53 20.08 20.23 20.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.07 22.22 22.37 22.52 22.58 23.07 23.23 23.41 23.56 23.59

Rectory Road 17.26 17.40 17.49 17.56 18.11 18.19 18.26 18.41 18.49 18.56 19.12 19.25 19.40 19.54 20.09 20.24 20.39 20.54 21.09 21.24 21.39 21.54 22.09 22.24 22.39 22.54 22.59 23.09 23.24 23.42 23.57 00.01

HACKNEY DOWNS 17.29 17.43 17.53 17.59 18.13 18.23 18.29 18.43 18.53 18.59 19.14 19.27 19.43 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.12 22.27 22.42 22.57 23.02 23.12 23.27 23.45 23.59 00.04

London Fields 17.32 17.45 17.55 18.02 18.15 18.25 18.31 18.45 18.55 19.01 19.16 19.29 19.45 19.59 20.14 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.29 22.44 22.59 . . . . 23.14 23.29 23.47 00.02 00.06

Cambridge Heath 17.34 17.47 17.57 18.04 18.17 18.27 18.33 18.47 18.57 19.03 19.18 19.31 19.47 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.31 22.46 23.01 . . 23.16 23.31 23.49 00.04 00.08

Bethnal Green 17.36 17.49 17.59 18.06 18.19 18.29 18.36 18.49 18.59 19.06 19.20 19.33 19.49 20.03 20.18 20.33 20.48 21.03 21.18 21.33 21.48 22.03 22.18 22.33 22.48 23.03 . . . . 23.18 23.33 23.51 00.06 00.10

LIVERPOOL STREET Arr 17.41 17.54 18.04 18.11 18.24 18.34 18.41 18.54 19.04 19.12 19.25 19.38 19.54 20.08 20.23 20.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.08 22.23 22.38 22.53 23.08 23.10 23.23 23.38 23.55 00.11 00.15

To

Arrives

CHESHUNT/CHINGFORD/ENFIELD TOWN TO LIVERPOOL STREET
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